

Order No.201 dated 25.11.24.

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and further evidence of PW21.

All the four accused persons on bail are present by filing their respective hazira.

PW21 Sandip Pakhira is further examined in chief and during evidence, documents are marked as Ext.P-12/1-PW21, Ext.P-13/1-PW21, Ext.P-51-PW21 and materials exhibits are marked as Mat Ext.XXXIV/1-PW21, Mat Ext.XXXV/1-PW21, Mat Ext.XXXVI/1-PW21, Mat Ext.XXXVII/1-PW21, Mat Ext.XXXIX/1-PW21, Mat Ext.LXII-PW21, Mat Ext.LXII/1-PW21, Mat Ext.LXIII-PW21 & Mat Ext.LXIII/1-PW21 and on prayer of prosecution, case is deferred.

Case is adjourned.

To date (26.11.24) for appearance of accused persons and further evidence of PW21.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.